FORTE&IIbAHO

— KARAOKE MOSCOW —

WINE & BAR



WINE LIST | KAPTA BNH



BMHA 1O bBOKAJIAM |
WINE BY THE GLASS

NUITPNCTBIE BUHA | SPARKLING WINE

150 MJ1
[Mpocekko bpyHu bptot 1100 P
Prosecco Bruni Brut
[lpocekko bpyHu bpiot Pose 1100 P

Prosecco Bruni Brut Rose

BEJIbIE BUHA | WHITE WINE
150 MJ1

[MuHo Npuakno MNMpuHuunato | NTanus 1000 P
Pinot Grigio Principato | Italy

“Op. Jlooszen" Pucaunur

Hpait KeanutetcsaiiH | [epmaHus 1000 P
"Dr.Loosen" Dry Riesling

Qualitatswein | Germany

KPACHbIE BUHA | RED WINE
150 MJ1

MuHo Hyap Nnb ne bota | ®paHuyms 1100 P

Pinot Noir lle De Beaute | France

PO30OBbIE BMUHA | ROSE WINES
150 MJ1

Hepn, NuHo Pose | Manbbopo | 960 P
HoBaga 3enanagua
Ned Pinot Rose | Marlborough | New Zealand



LUAMITAHCKOE |
CHAMPAGNE
750 MJ1

Ilyn Popepep Kpuctans 6piot

Louis Roederer Cristal Brut

Jom lNepuHboH 6proT BuHTax
Dom Perignon Vintage Brut

MoeTt n LLlanpoH HekTap Vimnepunan
rnojycyxoe

Moét & Chandon Nectar Imperial
semi-dry

MoeT un LLlanaoH 6ptoT Mimnepnan
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial

Bnosa Knuko 6ptoT
Veuve Clicquot Brut

Boosa Knuko 6ptoT
Veuve Clicquot Brut
1500 MJ1

PionHap 6ptoT
Ruinart Brut

Mainep-Xaiiacuk 6pioT
Piper-Heidsieck Brut

95 000 P

90 000 P

20500 P

22000P

20500 P

65000 P

26 000 P

22000P



LHUAMITAHb POS3E |
CHAMPAGNE ROSE
750 MJ1

Howm lNepuHboH Pose BuHtax bpioT
Dom Perignon Rose Vintage

Jlyn Popepep Pose

Louis Roederer Rose

MoeT u LLlanaoH 6ptoT
Pose Nmnepuan
Moét & Chandon Brut Rose Imperial

Bposa Knuko Pose
Veuve Clicquot Rose

Pionnap Pose
Ruinart Rose

NIPUNCTbLIE BEJIbIE BUHA |
SPARKLING WHITE WINE

750 MJ1

[Mpocekko Pynxepu [xan'opo |
NTanus
Prosecco Brut Ruggeri Giall'oro | Italy

[Npocekko benbcTap | NTanus
Prosecco Brut Belstar | Italy

MapTuHu Actu
Martini Asti

90 000 P

32 000 P

26 000 P

26 000 P

30 000 P

7500 P

5500 P

5500°P



NIPUCTbIE PO3OBbIE BUHA |
SPARKLING ROSE WINE

750 MJ1
Kantun Pose | Utanusa 5500¥®
Canti Rose | Italy
[Mpocekko po3oBoe benbcTap | UTanua 5800FP

Prosecco Brut rose Belstar | Italy

bEJIbIE BUHA |
WHITE WINE
750 MJ1

Pucannr Tpumbax | Onb3ac | 8 500 P
®OpaHums

Riesling Trimbach | Alsace | France

CaHcep lNackanb Hukonsa Pesepam | 12500 P
Honuna Jlyapbl | ®paHuums

Sancerre Pascal et Nicolas Reverdi |

The Loire Valley | France

ByBpe Mapk bpeand | 7000 P
HonnnHa PoHbl | ®paHuums |
nonycyxoe

Vouvray Marc Bredif | Vallee du Rhone |
France | semi-dry

LLlabnn CaBapu | bypryHaus | 10 000 P
®paHuus
Chablis Savary | Bourgogne | France

CoBuHboH Jladoa TpeHTUHoO | 12 000 P
AnbTo Aanpaxuo KonbtepeHumo |

Ntanna

Sauvignon DOC Lafoa Trentino |

Alto Adige Colterenzio | Italy



MNedpdepep KonbrepeHuuo |
TpeHTuHOo AnbTo AgMaXxo |

NTanua | nonycyxoe

Pfefferer Colterenzio | Trentino Alto Adige |
Italy | semi-dry

aBn pen NaBu Jla Ckonbka |
NTanua
Gavi dei Gavi La Scolca | Italy

LLlappoHe Tockana KanaHHenne |
Tockano | UTtanusa

Chardonnay IGT Toscana Capannelle |
Toscana | Italy

BepmenTnHo bonrepu Tenyra
'yapo anb Tacco | TockaHa | UTanua
Vermentino DOC Bolgheri Tenuta

Guado al Tasso | Toscana | Italy

bponetTnHo JlyraHa | BeHeTo |
NTanua
Brolettino Lugana | Veneto | Italy

Yepapo YMbpusa Kactenno

Henna Cana | YM6pusa | UTanusa
Cervaro IGT Umbria Castello Della Sala |
Umbria | Italy

Hepn CoBuHboH bnaH | Manbbopo |
Hosaga 3enangusa

Ned Sauvignon Blanc | Marlborough |
New Zealand

5200P

11000 P

13 600 P

9100 P

12 400 P

24 500 P

4 500°P



KPACHbIE BUHA |
RED WINE
750 MJ1

Tenerpamm LLlaToHed pto Nan 18 000 P
BuHbo61b bpioHbe | [lonuHa PoHbl |

®paHuma

Telegramme AOC Chateauneuf du Pape

Vignobles Brunier | Vallee du Rhone | France

KBuHToCcCceHuunsa BaHTy 11 500°P
LLlaTo lNeckbe | [JonuHa PoHbl | ®paHyms
Quintessense Ventoux Chateau Pesquie |

Vallee du Rhone | France

KoT ato PoH Pe3seps | 4 500 P
Honnna PoHbl | ®paHuus

Cotes du Rhone Reserve |

Vallee du Rhone | France

bapono ToproHnano Mukene 16 500 P
Kbspno | [bemoHT | MTanusa

Barolo DOCG Tortoniano

Michele Chiarlo | Piedmont| Italy

bapb6apecko PeitHa Mukene 12 500 P
Kbsipno | INbemoHT | UTanus

Barbaresco DOCG Reyna Michele

Chiarlo | Piedmont | Italy

Busnanu Banbnonunuenna Knaccuko 5800%P
Beneto | UTanusa

Viviani Valpolicella Classico |

Veneto | Italy

Caccukaiia bonrepum | TockaHa | 65 000 P
NTanunsa
Sassicaia DOC Bolgheri | Toscany | Italy

bpyHenno au MoHTanbumnHo 17 000 P
Kon n'Opua | TockaHa | UTanusa

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG

Col D'Orcia | Toscany | Italy



Pocco au MoHTanbunHo Kanpunu |
Tockana | UTanua

Rosso di Montalcino Caprili |

Toscany | Italy

KbsaHTn Hunouyuyano Pnsepsa

Pyduna Mapkesu ae' ®peckobanbam |
Tockana | UTtanua

Chianti Nipozzano DOCG Riserva

Rufina Marchesi de' Frescobaldi |

Toscany | Italy

KypHun Mapke Pocco |
Mapke | UTanus
Kurni IGT Marche Rosso | Marche | Italy

MoHTe JIbsHo Prnoxa |
Puoxa | Ucnanus
Monte Liano Rioja | Rioja | Spain

Manbbek Jlynaxun bocka |

MeHpoca JlyxaH e Kyiio | ApreHTuHa
Malbec Luigi Bosca | Mendoza lujan

de Cuyo | Argentina

Cubapwuc 'paH PesepBa Mepro |
Yuayppara | Ynnu

Sibaris Gran Reserva Merlot |

Do Undurraga | Chile

9500 P

7400 P

29 000 P

4 200 P

6 500 P

4 900°P



PO30OBbIE BUHA |
ROSE WINES
750 MJ1

Heo lNuHo Pose | Masbbopo | 4 800 P
Hosasa 3enaHous

Ned Pinot Rose | Marlborough |

New Zealand

lNpepdpepep Konbmeperuuo | 5200°P
TpeHmuHo Abmo Aoudxo |

Vimanus | nonycyxoe

Pfefferer Colterenzio | Trentino Alto Adige |

Italy | semi-dry



